
Bhopal - Hazur Sahib Nanded Ijtema Special/07422XX - Exp - SCR 
SKZR/Sirpur Kaghaznagar to SC/Secunderabad Junction 

5h 58m - 297 km - 6 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BPL Bhopal Junction 21:00 0 1 0 50 405 WCR
2 ET Itarsi Junction 22:50 23:00 10m 1 92 65 329 WCR
3 NGP Nagpur Junction 03:35 03:45 10m 2 390 56 309 CR
4 BPQ Balharshah 07:30 07:40 10m 2 599 84 346 CR
5 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 08:30 08:32 2m 2 669 66 184 SCR
6 RDM Ramagundam 09:38 09:40 2m 2 741 86 170 SCR
7 JMKT Jammikunta 10:20 10:21 1m 2 798 37 242 SCR
8 KZJ Kazipet Junction 11:20 12:00 40m 0 2 834 64 286 SCR
9 ZN Jangaon 12:45 12:47 2m 2 882 142 378 SCR
10 ALER Aler 12:53 12:55 2m 2 896 59 368 SCR
11 MLY Moula Ali 14:00 14:02 2m 2 960 12 SCR
12 SC Secunderabad Junction 14:30 15:00 30m 2 965 21 SCR
13 MJF Malkajgiri Junction 15:10 15:12 2m 2 969 27 SCR
14 BMO Bolarum 15:35 15:37 2m 2 979 33 596 SCR
15 MED Medchal 16:02 16:04 2m 2 993 68 SCR
16 KMC Kamareddi 17:16 17:18 2m 2 1074 60 SCR
17 NZB Nizamabad Junction 18:10 18:15 5m 2 1126 37 383 SCR
18 BSX Basar 19:03 19:05 2m 2 1156 59 344 SCR
19 DAB Dharmabad 19:15 19:17 2m 2 1165 77 355 SCR
20 UMRI Umri 19:40 19:42 2m 2 1195 31 384 SCR
21 MUE Mudkhed Junction 20:20 20:25 5m 2 1215 27 372 SCR
22 NED Hazur Sahib Nanded 21:15 0 2 1237 - 362 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 23 2024 (22:30)

Apr 23 2024 (22:30)

1

1


